
GRENVILLE COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES 

Augusta Township 

Edwardsburg Township 

Oxford on Rideau 

Wolford Township 

29 June 2022 

Fell 
Jones 
Mosher 

Bush Burying Ground 
Gardiner Cemetery 

Old Presbyterian Burial Ground 
Reverend Meagher's Grave 

Brown Family cemetery 
Crowder Grave 
Gardiner Cemetery 
Matthews Grave 

10141 
10142 
10143 

5388 
840 

227 
10148 

5192 
5190 
8243 
5189 




