## **GRENVILLE COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES**

Augusta Township	Fell	10141
	Jones	10142
	Mosher	10143
Edwardsburg Township	Bush Burying Ground	5388
	Gardiner Cemetery	840
Oxford on Rideau	Old Presbyterian Burial Ground	227
	Reverend Meagher's Grave	10148
Wolford Township	Brown Family cemetery	5192
•	Crowder Grave	5190
	Gardiner Cemetery	8243
	Matthews Grave	5189
29 June 2022		